520
ALNOR® ventilation systems
is a legally protected trademark and technical patent. All rights reserved.
Se
al
in
g
 P

Example identification
Product code: GWS33
type
typ L [mm] d [mm] A [mm]
d
30
A
x
A
L
cap
KNY
clip for
nails adhesive
KLP
 GWS-25 25 2,7 50
 GWS-33 33 2,7 50
 GWS-43 43 2,7 50
 GWS-53 53 2,7 50
 GWS-63 63 2,7 50
 GWS-76 76 2,7 50
 GWS-103 103 2,7 50
 GWS-115 115 2,7 50